
Gympie & District Hockey Association
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Division 2 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Bevan's Small Engines have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 21 Mar 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dore & Webb Lawyers have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Bevan's Small Engines
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dodt's Floorcoverings have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 04 Apr 2025 18:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dore & Webb Lawyers Tanya Bothams
Hannah Paterson
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Round · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 11 Apr 2025 20:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings

Division 2 Women Fri 11 Apr 2025 20:40 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Bevan's Small Engines

Division 2 Women Fri 11 Apr 2025 21:20 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings

Division 2 Women Fri 02 May 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Catherine Parker
Zoe Parker

Division 2 Women Fri 02 May 2025 18:40 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings Leonie Mitchell
Debbie Fluerty

Division 2 Women Fri 02 May 2025 19:20 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dore & Webb Lawyers Sophie Collins
Emma McCord

Division 2 Women Fri 06 Jun 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Bevan's Small Engines

Division 2 Women Fri 06 Jun 2025 18:40 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Bevan's Small Engines Johanna Logan
Sophie Collins

Division 2 Women Fri 06 Jun 2025 19:20 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Rachel Fernie
Hannah Wilcox

Division 2 Women Fri 20 Jun 2025 18:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings

Division 2 Women Fri 20 Jun 2025 18:40 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Bevan's Small Engines Sophie Collins
Emma McCord

Division 2 Women Fri 20 Jun 2025 19:20 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Zoe Parker
Savanah Wallace

Page 4 of 18 Accessed at 24 Aug 2025 at 18:01:02



Round 6 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Bevan's Small Engines have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 09 May 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Catherine Parker
Luke Paterson
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dore & Webb Lawyers have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 23 May 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Bevan's Small Engines Hannah Collyer
Deborah Cross
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dodt's Floorcoverings have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 30 May 2025 20:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dore & Webb Lawyers
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Bevan's Small Engines have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 27 Jun 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Zoe Parker
Catherine Parker
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dore & Webb Lawyers have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 04 Jul 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Bevan's Small Engines
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dodt's Floorcoverings have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 11 Jul 2025 20:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dore & Webb Lawyers Johanna Logan
Tanya Bothams
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Bevan's Small Engines have a BYE.

Division 2 Women Fri 18 Jul 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Catherine Parker
Jake Shrimpton
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 01 Aug 2025 20:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dore & Webb Lawyers Tina Rice
Johanna Logan

Division 2 Women Fri 01 Aug 2025 20:25 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Bevan's Small Engines Hannah Collyer
Leonie Mitchell

Division 2 Women Fri 01 Aug 2025 20:50 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Zoe Parker
Brian Parker
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Dore & Webb Lawyers Zoe Parker
Catherine Parker

Division 2 Women Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:25 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Bevan's Small Engines Tanya Bothams
Sophie Collins

Division 2 Women Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:50 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings Deborah Cross
Rosie Worth
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 15 Aug 2025 20:00 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings

Division 2 Women Fri 15 Aug 2025 20:25 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings Savanah Wallace
Zoe Parker

Division 2 Women Fri 15 Aug 2025 20:50 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dore & Webb Lawyers Johanna Logan
Tanya Bothams
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 22 Aug 2025 18:00 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Bevan's Small Engines

Division 2 Women Fri 22 Aug 2025 18:25 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings

Division 2 Women Fri 22 Aug 2025 18:50 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Dodt's Floorcoverings
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Round 19 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 29 Aug 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dodt's Floorcoverings Dore & Webb Lawyers

Division 2 Women Fri 29 Aug 2025 20:25 Field 1 Dore & Webb Lawyers Bevan's Small Engines

Division 2 Women Fri 29 Aug 2025 20:50 Field 1 Bevan's Small Engines Dodt's Floorcoverings
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 05 Sep 2025 18:10 Field 1 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Women Fri 12 Sep 2025 18:00 Field 1 TBD TBD
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